
Central Texas College Point of Contacts 

 

1. Director of Public Education:  Janill Deal : JDeal@ctcd.edu  

2. Director of Admissions:  Shannon Bralley: SBralley@ctcd.edu 

3. Developmental Studies Department:  Jenny Shotwell :  JShotwell@ctcd.edu 

4. Developmental Studies Department: Dr. Brent Royster: BRoyster@ctcd.edu  

5. Registrar Office:  Stephen O’Donovan:  SODonovan@ctcd.edu  

6. Associate Dean of Central Campus:  Kerstin Brooks:  KBrooks@ctcd.edu 

7. Associate Dean of Service Areas: Mark Pollett:  MPollett@ctcd.edu 
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